Series Cable
Length
Plating
Option
Series
Features
• Panel Mount
• Cable and Plug Termination

Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
Voltage Rating
125V DC
Operating Temperature
-40°C to +80°C
Plating Option
Blank - Standard
50 - 50µ" Gold Plating (Only Available on Jack End)
Cable Length
304 - 304 mm
152 - 152 mm
IP67 Panel Mount Jack with Cable and Plug GM67X-CBL - Panel Mount IP67 Modular Jack with Cable
• IP67
Gasket Material
EPDM
Plug
Option
P - Plug
Plug Option
and Plug